
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bar Hire Horsebox Bar https://www.poptop.uk.com/supplier/horsebox-bar-uk/ 
 
Big Red Bus Bar http://www.bigredbus.com 
07970 603659 bookings@bigredbusbar.com  
 

Beauticians  Eve & Co http://www.eveandco.co.uk 
 info@eveandco.co.uk 01453 766549 
 
Liz Mcconnell at Rumours http://www.rumoursonthegreen 
rumoursonthegreen@hotmail.co.uk  
 

Cakes Vanilla Cloud Cakes http://www.vanillacloudcakes.com/  
 
H&S Cake Design http://www.hscakedesign.com hscakes@btinternet.com 07732 
399139 
 

Celebrant Christina Snell http://www.communitycelebrant.co.uk 
01453 757128 07917 222161 
 

Cheese Godsells Cheese http://www.godsellscheese.com enquiries@godsellscheese.com 
01453 827802 
 

Catering 
companies 

Birch Catering http://www.birchcatering.com  
 

Disco/bands Easy Sundays https://www.facebook.com/pg/easysundaysuk 
 
Rhythm Slingers https://therhythmslingers.co.uk/ 
 

Florists Lynne Jessett Floristry 
 

Food Trucks Tonbo Japanese Kitchen 
Sri-Licious Sri-Lankan Street Food 
The Woozy Pig 
The Beefy Boys 

Hairdressers Bridal by Kirsty Matthews 07734 853814 
 

Local spa Calcot Manor http://www.calcot.co 01666 891232 
 

Make up artists Helen S MUA https://www.helensmakeupartist.co.uk 
 

Marquee Bisley Hire  
Stretched Marquees 

Musicians Ardeton String Quartet http://www.ardetonquartet.co.uk info@ardetonquartet.co.uk 
01454 324 131  
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Easy Sundays https://www.facebook.com/pg/easysundaysuk 
 
 

Photographers  Martin Dabek http://www.martindabek.com hello@martindabek.com 07906383159  
 
 
Christy Blanch http://www.christyblanch.com email@christyblanch.com  
 

Pig Roast Frocester Fayre http://www.frocesterfayre.co.uk frocesterfayre@gmail.com 01453 
822054 
 

Taxis Colin Groves http://www.grovestaxis.co.uk colingrovestaxis@sky.com 07968 
247891 
 
Wonky’s Wheels http://www.wonkyswheels.co.uk wonkyswheels@yahoo.co.uk 
07986 562 691  

Tipi Buffalo Tipi 
 

Wedding styling  https://www.onesplendidday.co.uk/  
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